
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency

12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency

10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

1.   County or City Name: 2.  Date: 03/12/2019

3.   Year: 2019

4.   Month: February

5.   Court Level (check only one): District County Justice Municipal

6.   Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 
month in item #4:

69

7.   Court Costs and Fees

8.   Dollar amount assessed during the month: $46,105.50

9.   Dollar amount collected during the month: $9,463.16

$0.00

14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $240.00

21. 31-60 days: $405.00

22. 61-90 days:

23. 91-120 days: $713.00

24. 120+ days: $7,739.16

Note: The sum of Items 20-23 should 
equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected 
during the current month

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $32,450.00

27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $13,868.55

28. Dollar amount waived during the month:

29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $0.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00

37. 61-90 days: $0.00

38. 91-120 days: $0.00

39. 120+ days: $13,868.55

Note: The sum of Items 35-39 should 
equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected" 
during the month

$366.00

Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program

Monthly Collection Report Form

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:09 Page 1 of 1

$0.00

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency

$0.00

31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed $0.00

$0.00

16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($22.50)

$0.0017. Dollar amount of adjustment collected

32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate



Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

A-17-1206-SA 02/11/2019 $1,634.00

A-18-0011-SA 02/05/2019 $2,626.50

A-18-0527-SB 02/11/2019 $2,069.00

A-18-0535-SB 02/20/2019 $346.50

A-18-0545-SB 02/01/2019 $1,065.00

A-18-0720-SB 02/07/2019 $336.50

A-18-0763-SB 02/20/2019 $296.50

A-18-0767-SB 02/21/2019 $336.50

A-18-0773-SB 02/13/2019 $306.50

A-18-0776-SB 02/11/2019 $1,093.00

A-18-0902-SA 02/06/2019 $2,424.00

A-18-0924-SA 02/13/2019 $276.50

A-18-0969-SB 02/06/2019 $336.50

A-18-1051-SA 02/06/2019 $1,895.00

A-18-1144-SA 02/20/2019 $226.50

A-18-1173-SB 02/07/2019 $336.50

A-18-1178-SB 02/20/2019 $336.50

A-18-1187-SB 02/11/2019 $2,143.00

A-18-1196-SB 02/11/2019 $1,009.00

A-18-1246-SB 02/21/2019 $2,036.50

A-19-0053-SA 02/20/2019 $336.50

A-19-0069-SA 02/13/2019 $286.50

A-19-0083-SB 02/14/2019 $276.50

B-17-0021-SB 02/06/2019 $376.50

B-17-0368-SA 02/04/2019 $326.50

B-18-0036-SA 02/14/2019 $441.50

B-18-0144-SA 02/12/2019 $236.50

B-18-0421-SA 02/27/2019 $736.50

B-18-0713-SB 02/06/2019 $226.50

B-18-0755-SB 02/04/2019 $468.00

B-18-0890-SA 02/01/2019 $1,119.00

B-18-0907-SB 02/12/2019 $226.50

B-18-0914-SA 02/04/2019 $336.50

B-18-0981-SB 02/12/2019 $2,046.50

B-18-0984-SB 02/27/2019 $2,046.50

B-18-1055-SA 02/27/2019 $2,046.50

B-18-1127-SA 02/06/2019 $1,569.00

B-19-0070-SA 02/11/2019 $1,059.00

B-19-0147-SB 02/14/2019 $226.50

C-14-0966-SB 02/14/2019 $2,536.50

C-17-0352-SA 02/04/2019 $7,996.00

TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of1Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

C-17-1168-SB 02/13/2019 $2,448.50

C-18-0193-SA 02/11/2019 $371.50

C-18-0205-SA 02/14/2019 $296.50

C-18-0546-SB 02/15/2019 $491.50

C-18-0563-SA 02/28/2019 $2,096.50

C-18-0653-SA 02/28/2019 $3,066.50

C-18-0695-SB 02/19/2019 $366.50

C-18-0785-SB 02/13/2019 $346.50

C-19-0093-SB 02/13/2019 $276.50

C-19-0166-SA 02/28/2019 $2,046.50

D-18-0229-SA 02/11/2019 $296.50

D-18-0254-SB 02/11/2019 $276.50

D-18-0256-SB 02/08/2019 $1,259.00

D-18-0359-SA 02/11/2019 $1,619.00

D-18-0474-SB 02/08/2019 $2,624.00

D-18-0489-SB 02/12/2019 $336.50

D-18-0536-SB 02/07/2019 $1,059.00

D-18-0659-SA 02/07/2019 $884.00

D-18-0697-SB 02/11/2019 $276.50

D-18-0765-SB 02/20/2019 $375.50

D-18-0861-SA 02/05/2019 $276.50

D-18-0877-SA 02/11/2019 $459.00

D-18-0999-SB 02/11/2019 $376.50

D-18-1116-SA 02/07/2019 $1,049.00

D-18-1185-SB 02/11/2019 $276.50

D-18-1191-SB 02/11/2019 $1,614.00

D-18-1200-SB 02/05/2019 $276.50

D-18-1238-SB 02/05/2019 $276.50

Total Count: Total Amount:69 $71,468.00

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-04-0615-S GRAY, MARCUS 
EUGENE

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0497-SB GRAY, MARCUS 
EUGENE

$9.49 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0374-SA REED, 
KRISHAUNA LEA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0701-SA-W-2 FLORES, FRANK 
RICCI

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0779-SB HUGHES, 
GABRIEL

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0087-SB GONZALEZ, 
CALEB RYAN

$149.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of2Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-15-0548-SA COLON, ANGEL 
LUIS

$4.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0567-SA TREVINO, MARY 
HELEN

$56.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0768-SA PETERSEN, 
WENDY ANN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0907-SA OSHEA, TIMOTHY 
PATRICK

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0191-SB TORAN, DARNELL $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0534-SA CASTILLO, MARY 
JANE

$265.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0784-SB BELMAN, LANCE 
EVERETT

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0805-SB PENA, MARISSA 
DENA

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0991-SA VILLAREAL, 
ROGER

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1078-SA SCHKADE, GAVIN 
WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0105-SA GARMON, 
SHERRY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0210-SA Rambo, Jonathan $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0308-SB LABEDELLE, 
AMBER DEANN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0407-SA RAMOS, SIERRA 
MONIQUE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0706-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
TOMMY RAY

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0708-SB RAMIREZ, JOSE 
LUIS

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0786-SA MARTINEZ, 
GUADALUPE 
VERA

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0907-SB LORA, MAYRA 
ALEJANDRA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0941-SB ROBBINS, 
AMANDA 
NICHOLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1105-SB DELACRUZ, 
JOANNA 
MARTINEZ

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1206-SA DELUNA, SELINA $1,134.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1245-SA BANKS, 
BRANDON ALAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0009-SA BLANCO, AXEL 
ALEXIS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0011-SA BRYANT, DAVID 
EARL

$1,126.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0014-SA LIRA, SARAH 
RENE

$46.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0119-SB NAVARRO, JIMMY 
URISTA

$399.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0200-SA NAVARRO, JIMMY 
URISTA

$459.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0270-SB KEAZER, DAKOTA 
CYRUS

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of3Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-18-0334-SA DUNLAP, MARLYN 
JEAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0382-SA PARKER, 
TIMOTHY CHAD

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0419-SA ESQUIVEL, RYAN 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0448-SA BING, PERVIS $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0527-SB HARRISON, ALAN 
EUGENE

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0535-SB DAVILA, HOMERO $346.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0545-SB WATSON, 
JESSICA

$1,065.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0658-SA GUERRERO, 
CRYSTAL

$99.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0720-SB HAMMER, 
STEPHEN BRICE

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0763-SB FIERRO, EDWARD 
TORRES

$296.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0767-SB SKIFF, CARL 
LEONARD, III

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0773-SB SHOTWELL, 
THOMAS LLOYD, 
Jr.

$306.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0776-SB STOUT, ERIC 
GLENN

$1,093.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0788-SB CADENA, ALBA 
NEREIDA

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0831-SA CATRON, 
KENNETH WAYNE

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0902-SA STURGIS, 
MICHAEL PAUL

$424.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0924-SA BURNS, BEAU 
ALLEN

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0969-SB TURNER, 
VICTORIA

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0974-SB SHIELDS, 
EVAGENE LOUISE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1051-SA RAMIREZ, JAIME 
ANDRES

$1,145.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1144-SA Rambo, Jonathan $226.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1173-SB RAMOS, SIERRA 
MONIQUE

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1178-SB Rambo, Jonathan $336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1187-SB MOLINA, JEREMY 
LEE

$1,143.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1196-SB ABLE, RICHARD 
ADRIAN

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1246-SB GARCIA, ERVEY 
RAY

$1,036.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0053-SA LOPEZ, MICHELLE 
ANN

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0069-SA BAZE, ROBERT 
DAMIAN

$286.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0083-SB SUITERS, IROSHA 
RONNETTE

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of4Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-98-0057-S VONGPROCHANH
, KHAMPONG

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-99-0597-S DUFFY, DANIEL 
WILLIAM

$17.95 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0163-SA JENSON, 
MARCUS 
CHRISTOPHER

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0957-SB WILLIAMS, PAUL 
REED

$184.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1222-SB THORP, CLINTON 
B, III

$9.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0516-SA PRESLAR, COY 
LYNN

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0527-SA ZAPATA, AUDRY 
JEAN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0680-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
VANESSA LYNN

$101.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1002-SA LUELLEN, 
BRENDA LOIS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1088-SA CLEMENTS, 
TRAVIS RAY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1140-SB FOWLER, SHANE 
ALLEN

($22.50) $0.00

B-16-1144-SB ESTRADA, 
EDWARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1177-SB DAVIS, RENITA 
HARRIS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0021-SB MARIN, SERGIO $376.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0041-SB DIXSON, WILLIE 
LAFAZE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0070-SB BLISS, RYAN ELI $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0201-SA SMITH, DERRICK 
DWAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0202-SA SMITH, DERRICK 
DWAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0239-SA TURNER, 
WALTER BRYAN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0241-SA HERRERA, 
ROBERTO 
ZAPATA

$84.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0283-SB LUCERO, JESUS 
MIGUEL

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0368-SA DURST, MICHAEL 
RAY

$326.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0417-SA ROMO, JACOB 
JOSEPH

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0474-SB HOLBERT, 
HUNTER K

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0505-SB JACKSON, ALEXIS 
MONIQUE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0567-SA LEECH, MICHAEL $62.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0610-SA SALDANA, 
ELIZABETH ANN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0775-SB ZAPATA, AUDRY 
JEAN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of5Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-17-0830-SA SCHNEIDER, 
ROBERT WAYNE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0939-SB ADAMS, MYCHAL 
DWIGHT

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1046-SA VALENCIA, 
ANTHONY LEE

$94.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1094-SB SOSA, PABLO 
AUGOSTO

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1142-SB AGUILAR, 
ROBERT NAJERA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1213-SA TORRES, 
MARCELA ISABEL

$43.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0023-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JOHN DANIEL

$162.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0036-SA SANCHEZ, 
THOMAS AARON

$441.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0041-SA MUNOZ, JEFFERY 
CORTEZ

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0118-SB MILLER, BRIAN 
WAYNE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0144-SA ALBRIGHT, 
ANDREW 
MICHEAL

$236.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0185-SA JONES, PATRICIA 
ELANE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0202-SA SHELLY, MICHAEL $36.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0206-SA HUNT, SHERINA 
CHRISTINE

$150.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0291-SB HARPER, 
STORMY ROYCE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0421-SA Mireles, Brandon 
Lee

$236.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0424-SA DANIELS, ALICIA 
MAE

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0454-SA FLORES, NOAH 
MATTHEW

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0463-SB JORDAN, KERRI $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0550-SB CABRERA, 
ALVARO 
SANCHEZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0665-SA RIORDAN, LANA 
KELLEY

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0713-SB RODRIGUEZ, RAY 
LUNA

$226.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0716-SB EDWARDS, 
YLUND MAURICE

$66.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0755-SB MORENO, 
MARCUS ISMAEL

$468.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0829-SA DUKE, JUSTIN 
RENEE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0890-SA WESTERMAN, 
JARRETT BRYCE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0907-SB SALAZAR, 
ARTEMIO A

$226.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0914-SA BATEMAN, 
MATTHEW

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of6Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-18-0940-SB RUIZ-GARCIA, 
ROBERTO

$784.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0981-SB GARCIA, 
CRYSTAL NICOLE

$1,046.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0984-SB MENDOZA, 
NORMA LEA

$1,046.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1055-SA RIVERA, 
ANTHONY

$1,046.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1127-SA GAMBOA, 
NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1137-SB SKELTON, JAMES 
MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1140-SB FUQUA, JOSHUA $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0070-SA Caudillo, Angel $1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0147-SB ARREDONDO, 
GREG DALE

$226.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-10-0434-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
MARCELINA JEAN

$21.72 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0170-SB ARREOSOLA, 
IRMALINDA LEAL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0737-SB GRAY, MARCUS 
EUGENE

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0898-SA ATILANO, 
NICHOLAS 
ANDREW

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0966-SB HACKNEY, BILLY 
CHARLES

$1,036.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0836-SB GARCIA, SABRINA 
LEA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0899-SA LIPSOHN, ERIC $159.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0989-SB GONZALES, 
JACKIE MARIE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-1020-SB BALBOA, RON 
MICHAEL

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0754-SB COLLARD, SCOTT 
DAVID

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0926-SB ALLISON, LOGAN 
KYLEE

$9.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1126-SB LANCASTER, 
AMMITY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1137-SB GOMEZ-
MARTINEZ, JOSE 
ALBERT

$88.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0025-SB SANTIAGO, 
EDWARD ROSS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0138-SA MONTGOMERY, 
JOHN CLAYTON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0194-SA STRATTON, 
RICHARD DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0348-SA TALLMADGE, 
MICHELLE JOHLIN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0352-SA PEREZ, ANDREW 
RAY

$496.00 $70.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0363-SA GARZA, PERLA 
PRISCILLA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of7Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0396-SA CARDONA, 
MONICA LYNN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0483-SB DEGNAN, 
ZACHERY 
MARSHALL

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0501-SB LOPEZ, JOHNNY 
ROY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0562-SB MURDOCK, 
KATELYNN 
LORRAINE

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0564-SA JONES, JASON 
DAVID

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0622-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JAMES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0892-SB VALLES, PHILIP 
MICHAEL

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0896-SB SHOMAKER, 
WALTER 
FREDERICK

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0922-SB ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0978-SB ALVARADO, 
MARTHA

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1022-SA HARMON, 
VIRGINIA ANNE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1141-SB GARCIA, RUBEN 
VINCENT

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1144-SB ARREDONDO, 
MOSES PEREZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1168-SB SALAS, MARK 
ANTHONY

$448.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1265-SA ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0003-SA MARTINEZ, RAY 
ESTRADA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0024-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JAMES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0116-SB NIETO, RICARDO $65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0193-SA ROSS, ANTHONY 
QUINN, Jr.

$371.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0205-SA ANDERSON, 
AMANCIO 
EUGENE

$296.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0286-SB LOPEZ, MIGUEL 
ANGEL

$419.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0325-SB PINALES, STEVEN 
RAUL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0347-SA HOLLAND, 
ALYSSA DAWN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0349-SA HOLLAND, 
ALYSSA DAWN

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0451-SA ABBOTT, WINDY 
KEITH

$66.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0546-SB WATSON, 
JEDIDIAH 
ALEXANDER

$491.50 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of8Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-18-0553-SB STEPHENS, 
RODNEY

$105.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0563-SA MORALES, 
ARMANDO 
EZEKIEL

$1,096.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0570-SA MARTINEZ, RAY 
ESTRADA

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0618-SA HOPF, JEREMY 
DAVID

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0653-SA DUARTE, 
RICHARD LEE, Jr.

$1,066.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0695-SB NOLAND, 
CHRISTOPHER 
EDWARD

$366.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0724-SB Hammons, Derrian 
Emrall

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0772-SB WALKER, KAREN $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0782-SB WILLBERG, 
MICHAEL 
CHARLES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0785-SB CURTIN, 
CHRISTOPHER

$346.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0880-SA HOVORAK, 
TRACY DAVINA

$72.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0985-SB MARTINEZ, 
SAMUEL 
SALAZAR, Jr.

$95.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1042-SA DOMINGUEZ, 
RUDY

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1066-SA LOPEZ, MIGUEL 
ANGEL

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0093-SB GARCIA, SABRINA 
LEA

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0166-SA COMEAUX, 
ALEXIS DANIELLE

$1,046.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0555-S HARRELL, 
BRANDON SCOTT

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0329-SA HARRELL, 
BRANDON SCOTT

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0146-SB MCBRIDE, 
STEPHEN 
CHARLES

$814.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL 
RODRIQUEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0723-SA GARCIA, 
ARMANDO LEWIS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0724-SA GARCIA, 
ARMANDO LEWIS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0948-SA Bronstad, Heather $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0200-SB HILL, JACKIE 
ALLEN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0399-SB DIXON, DESMOND 
JOSHUA

$110.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0451-SA HILL, JACKIE 
ALLEN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0593-SB JENKINS, 
ELIZABETH ALICE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of9Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-16-0694-SA MOORE, SANDRA 
DENISE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1131-SB WILLHOITE, 
JOSHUA 
NATHANIEL

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1134-SB GARCIA, 
ZACHARY ALAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0009-SB KEY, JOSEPH 
BEAU

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0023-SB YELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MATTHEW

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0171-SA BROWN, IVAN 
GADSDEN

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0183-SA DELRIO, JUSTIN $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0381-SA WILLHOITE, 
JOSHUA 
NATHANIEL

$42.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0499-SB MARTINEZ, ERIC $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0518-SB GARZA, ANITA $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0645-SA KEY, JOSEPH 
BEAU

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0724-SB HAMMER, 
STEPHEN BRICE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0726-SB HAMMER, 
STEPHEN BRICE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0742-SB RAMIREZ, JOE P $60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0799-SA PEREZ, ROGER 
HENRY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0905-SB MCDONALD, 
AARON SLADE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0917-SB SEWELL, 
JONATHAN DAVID

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1173-SB CARDENAS, 
ARTURO, Jr.

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1177-SB SHEFFIELD, 
SHAWN 
DEWAYNE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1179-SB SANCHEZ, JULIO 
CESAR

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1226-SA GARCIA, 
ZACHARY ALAN

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0055-SB JUAREZ, ISAIAH $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0188-SA BOLWERK, 
TRAVIS RAY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0229-SA HUDSON, 
ROBERT DWAYNE

$296.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0254-SB ORTIZ, RUBEN $276.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0256-SB ORTIZ, RUBEN, Jr. $259.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0265-SA WATSON, TRAVIS 
JEFFREY

$42.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0289-SB ALLDREDGE, 
SHANNA NICOLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0359-SA COX, ASHLEY 
NICOLE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of10Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

NICOLE

D-18-0459-SA LUMPKINS, DAVID 
JOSEPH

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0462-SB ARTEAGA, 
DANIEL

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0467-SB CLEARMAN, 
CORY HANSON

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0474-SB MESTA, 
BRITTANY

$1,124.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0489-SB GARCIA, 
ARMANDO LEWIS

$336.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0503-SB STASEY, DILLON $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0505-SB SALAZAR, BEAU 
EZEKIEL

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0536-SB CARROLL, 
SAMANTHA LEE

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0558-SB BRAY, ANTHONIE 
JAY

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0638-SA MCCLEERY, 
CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0648-SA PEEVY, 
CHRISTOPHER 
ALLEN

$81.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0659-SA POPE, MARQUIS 
LATREL

$384.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0697-SB ORTIZ, RUBEN $276.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0762-SB FREITAG, 
KAITLYN CAROL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0765-SB DIAZ, DANIEL 
NAKEIA

$375.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0861-SA MCDONALD, 
AARON SLADE

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0877-SA GIDEON, 
KATHERINE SUE

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0936-SB GARZA, 
JONATHAN RYAN

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0975-SB LONGORIA, JUAN 
JOSE 
HERNANDEZ

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0995-SB KEY, JOSEPH 
BEAU

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0999-SB LOPEZ, 
GERARRDO

$376.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1116-SA CARLISLE, 
MUSTAFA JAMAL

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1149-SB KEY, JOSEPH 
BEAU

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1185-SB LOPEZ, 
GERARRDO

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1191-SB MCGARY, KATIE 
KAY

$1,114.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1200-SB AGUILAR, 
GENEVA CORREA

$276.50 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1238-SB HAMM, BILLY JOE $276.50 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $46,105.50 $9,463.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($22.50) $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of11Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Total:

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$9,463.16Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$240.00

$405.00

$366.00

$713.00

$7,739.16

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-08-0343-SB MEZA, 
HERMENEGIDLO

$93.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0592-SA SALDIVAR, NOEL 
AGUILAR

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0399-SB CLARK, INGRID 
CRISTEN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0489-SB CHAVEZ, JOSEPH 
AARON

$153.50 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0202-SB MARIN, VICTOR $846.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0550-SB GONZALES, 
NICOLAS 
LONGORIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0643-SA RAMIREZ, BOBBY 
JOE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0674-SA ARNIM, MARK 
ROSS

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0791-SB RAMIREZ, ERIC 
JULIAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0926-SA MARTINEZ, 
REYNALDO 
DELACRUZ

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0087-SB GONZALEZ, 
CALEB RYAN

$251.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0441-SB UPSHAW, AARON $96.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0662-SB ADENIYI, GBENGA 
SAMUEL

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0927-SA WESTBROOKS, 
KEITH CARLOS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON 
JOSHUA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0534-SA CASTILLO, MARY 
JANE

$600.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of12Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-16-0726-SA GUTIERREZ, 
BIANCA ESTELLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1136-SB GILL, JOHN 
RUSSELL

$84.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0062-SB MENDOZA-
BADILLO, JULIO 
EDWARDO

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0262-SB ROLLINS, TRAVIS 
HUNTER

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1068-SA MALDONADO, 
MARIANO JOSE

$57.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1206-SA DELUNA, SELINA $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0011-SA BRYANT, DAVID 
EARL

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0527-SB HARRISON, ALAN 
EUGENE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0902-SA STURGIS, 
MICHAEL PAUL

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1051-SA RAMIREZ, JAIME 
ANDRES

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1187-SB MOLINA, JEREMY 
LEE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1246-SB GARCIA, ERVEY 
RAY

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0374-SB TOUNGET, JERRY 
DON

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0693-SB REYNA, ECTOR 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0448-SB GALINDO, DANIEL 
GAITAN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0574-SA PEREZ, JORGE $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0121-SB SIMMONS, 
ANDREW CLARK

$29.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0594-SA RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0606-SA LEWALLEN, 
VALTON TUCKER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0917-SB GARCIA, JOHN 
MANUEL

$64.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0829-SA TORRES, MIGUEL 
ANGEL

$56.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0861-SA CAMPBELL, 
TERESA BELL

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1222-SB THORP, CLINTON 
B, III

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0060-SA COOK, STEVEN 
DEWAYNE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0377-SA WILSON, EVAN J $55.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0599-SA ARANGO, 
NATHAN EDWARD

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0665-SB STEWART, 
CHARLES DAVID

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of13Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-15-0680-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
VANESSA LYNN

$399.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0821-SB CHAVARRIA, 
AARON AVERY

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0915-SA HUDGINS, CECIL 
DON

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-1002-SB KING, ANDREW 
THOMAS

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0094-SA ALLEN, RANDY 
EUGENE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0214-SB RAMIREZ, ROSS 
ALLEN

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0774-SB GARCIA, JESSIE 
MALDONADO

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1057-SA BARKER, DANIEL 
JORDAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1124-SB MANNING, TONYA 
RAQUEL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, 
JONAH RENE

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0416-SA PLUMLEY, 
HOWARD

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1046-SA VALENCIA, 
ANTHONY LEE

$6.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0279-SB SURRELL, 
DELANA LYN

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0421-SA Mireles, Brandon 
Lee

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0940-SB RUIZ-GARCIA, 
ROBERTO

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0981-SB GARCIA, 
CRYSTAL NICOLE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0984-SB MENDOZA, 
NORMA LEA

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1055-SA RIVERA, 
ANTHONY

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1127-SA GAMBOA, 
NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0966-SB HACKNEY, BILLY 
CHARLES

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-1066-SA BLACKWOOD, 
JODY LEE

$112.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0396-SB WELLS, MONA 
KAY

$491.05 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0945-SA POND, JESSICA $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-1020-SB BALBOA, RON 
MICHAEL

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0617-SB BROTHERTON, 
BOYD ROSS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0926-SB ALLISON, LOGAN 
KYLEE

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0943-SB LOPEZ, MARTIN, 
Jr.

$72.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1157-SB AYALA, LUIS 
CARLOS

$65.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of14Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0352-SA PEREZ, ANDREW 
RAY

$7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0457-SB BARRETT, 
BRITTANY JO

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0461-SB CADENA, 
RODOLFO

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0952-SB JENKINS, DANNY 
EVERETT

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1168-SB SALAS, MARK 
ANTHONY

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0563-SA MORALES, 
ARMANDO 
EZEKIEL

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0653-SA DUARTE, 
RICHARD LEE, Jr.

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0166-SA COMEAUX, 
ALEXIS DANIELLE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-08-0643-SA SALAZAR, JOSUE $352.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, 
EDDIE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0739-SB GARCIA, MANUEL 
ESQUIVEL

$94.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, 
CLIFTON FRANK

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, 
CHARLES 
WALTON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0232-SA MORAN, 
HERACLIO 
TREVINO

$46.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0348-SB KORN, ANTHONY 
HOWARD

$455.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0432-SA LOZANO, RACHEL 
JALESA

$143.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN 
RICHARD

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0146-SB MCBRIDE, 
STEPHEN 
CHARLES

$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0347-SB SHELLEY, DAVID 
ALLEN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1004-SB BRILEY, DONNIE 
RAY

$571.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1208-SB MORALES, 
DANIEL RAMOS

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0600-SA CONNOR, 
MICHAEL 
JARRELL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1041-SA HERNANDEZ, 
TRINO JAY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1070-SA ELLIOT, LOUIS W $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0072-SB BARANOWSKI, 
MAISIE ANNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0172-SA CABRERA, 
ANTONIO

$599.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of15Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 03/12/2019 FebruaryYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-17-1182-SB MARTINEZ, 
BARNEBE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0256-SB ORTIZ, RUBEN, Jr. $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0359-SA COX, ASHLEY 
NICOLE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0474-SB MESTA, 
BRITTANY

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0659-SA POPE, MARQUIS 
LATREL

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0877-SA GIDEON, 
KATHERINE SUE

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1191-SB MCGARY, KATIE 
KAY

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $32,450.00 $13,868.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$13,868.55Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,868.55

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 03/12/2019 at 9:35:08 16of16Page


